
*CENTRAL WI  8775 
Paula Hall 
925 S Park View Cir 
Mosinee, WI  54455-8247 
715-693-7325 
phall@cwbr.org  
www.cwbr.org  
 
*COMMERCIAL ASSN OF REALTORS 
WISCONSIN  8905 
Tracy Johnson 
250 E Wisconsin Ave Ste 725 
Milwaukee, WI 53202-4220 
414-271-2021 
tracy@carw.com 
www.carw.com 
 
DOOR COUNTY  8785 
Susan Kurtz 
57 N 12th Ave Ste 109 
PO Box 684 
Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235-1394 
920-743-9651 
skurtz@dcbr.org  
www.dcbr.org  
 
*JEFFERSON COUNTY  8815 
Roz Highfield 
PO Box 14 
Fort Atkinson, WI 53538-0014 
920-723-5079 
myjcbr@gmail.com  
www.myjcbr.org 
 
LA CROSSE AREA R® ASSN 8825 
Char Glocke 
111 6th St S 
La Crosse, WI 54601-4153 
608-785-7744 
cglocke@larawebsite.com 
www.larawebsite.com 
 
*LAKES AREA R® ASSN.  8830 
Denise Schultz 
1560 N Country Club Pkwy Ste C 
Elkhorn, WI  53121-3999 
262-723-6851 
denise@lakesrealtors.com 
www.lakesrealtors.com 
 
*MANITOWOC COUNTY  8840 
TBD 
1011 S 10th St Ste 103 PO # 1687 
Manitowoc, WI 54221-5209 
920-973-7748 
mcbrealtors@gmail.com  
www.mcbrealtors.org  
 
*MARINETTE COUNTY  8845 
April Seid 
PO Box 164 
1101 11th Ave Ste 5B 
Menominee, MI 49858-0164 
715-923-0609 
april@wra.org  
www.mcbor.net   
 
 
 

*GREATER MILWAUKEE ASSN.  8855 
Mike Ruzicka 
12300 W Center St 
Milwaukee, WI 53222-4072 
414-778-4929 
mike@gmar.com  
www.gmar.com  
 
MLS, INC. 
Christopher Carrillo 
11430 W North Ave 
Wauwatosa, WI 53226-2238 
414-778-5400 
chris@metromls.com  
 
R® ASSN. OF NE WI  8885 
Margery Chapman 
W6124 Aerotech Dr  
Appleton, WI 54914-7503 
920-739-9108 
mchapman@ranw.org  
www.ranw.org  
 
*R® ASSN OF NORTHWESTERN 
WISCONSIN  8795 
Brenda Barnhardt 
3460 Mall Dr Ste 5A 
Eau Claire, WI 54701-7621 
715-835-0923 
brenda@ranww.org  
www.ranww.org  
 
*NORTHWOODS ASSN.  8865 
Matt Seegert 
PO Box 377 
320 Oak St Ste B 
Woodruff, WI 54568-0377 
715-356-3400 
northwoodsrealtors@gmail.com  
www.northwoodsrealtors.org  
 
*LAKESHORE R® ASSOC.  8870 
Erin Hickey 
2360 Dakota Dr Ste E 
Grafton, WI 53024-9811 
262-375-4730 
erin@ozaukeera.com 
www.ozaukeera.com  
 
*ROCK-GREEN R® ASSN  8890 
Vicky Kreyer 
4451 Woodgate Dr Ste 100 
Janesville, WI 53546-9680 
608-755-4854 
Vicky@RockGreenRealtors.org  
www.rockgreenrealtors.org  
 
*R® ASSN. OF S. CENTRAL WI 
Ruth Hackney  8800 
4801 Forest Run Rd Ste 101 
Madison, WI 53704-7413 
608-240-2800 
ruth@wisre.com  
www.rascw.org  
 
 
 
 
 

*SOUTHSHORE R® ASSOC. 8820 
Janet Stroud 
7347 57 Ave. 
Kenosha, WI 53142 
262-942-0592  
jan@sswra.com 
www.sswra.com 
 
LAKE SUPERIOR AREA REALTORS® 
Gabe Walsh  8805 
4031 Grand Ave 
Duluth, MN 55807 
218-728-5676 
218-722-6044 (direct) 
gabe@lsarealtors.com  
www.LSARealtors.com  
 
WESTERN WI R® ASSN  8920 
Jean Conners 
744 Ryan Dr Ste 103 
Hudson, WI 54016 
715-381-4663 
jean@wwra.org 
www.wwra.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
FAX NUMBERS 

 
CARW  414-271-6126 
Central WI 715-693-7326 
Door  920-743-9537 
Jefferson  888-522-7003 
La Crosse  608-785-7742 
Marinette 866-807-8370 
Gr. Milwaukee 414-778-4920 
MLS  414-778-6143 
Northeast WI 920-739-9157 
Northwestern WI 715-835-4621 
Northwoods 888-399-2118 
Ozaukee  262-375-1019 
Rock-Green 608-755-4843 
South Central 608-240-2801 
Southshore 262-942-0940 
Lake Superior 866-392-7950 
Western WI 715-386-8276 
 
 

iMIS ID NUMBERS 
 
CARW   38 
Central   35 
Door Co.   10 
Jefferson   15 
La Crosse   17 
Lakes Area  31 
Manitowoc  21 
Marinette  20 
Gr. Milwaukee  22 
Northeast    4 
Northwestern WI  12 
Northwoods  37 
Lakeshore  32 
Rock Green  14 
South Central           33988 
Southshore  16 
Lake Superior  30 
Western WI  36 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
*ENIGMAS 
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